21
OH 250
Rigid Rail
Systems
Manufactured with high-grade
aluminium and stainless steel
components, the RAPTOR
rail system delivers rope access

Trolley - Standard
$420.00
(RRP ex GST)
OH280
Signboard
- System
Information
$46.00
(RRP ex GST)
TOTAL
(ex GST)
CODE
LENGTH
(METRES)
OH1.006 6.0 M 1 0 2 3 3 2 2 1 $ 5,651.00
OH1.012 12.0 M 2 1 2 5 5 2 2 1 $8,917.00
OH1.018 18.0 M 3 2 2 7 7 2 2 1 $12,183.00
OH1.024 24.0 M 4 3 2 9 9 2 2 1 $15,449.00
OH1.030 30.0 M 5 4 2 11 11 2 2 1 $18,715.00
OH1.036 36.0 M 6 5 2 13 13 2 2 1 $21,981.00
OH1.042 42.0 M 7 6 2 15 15 2 2 1 $25,247.00
OH1.048 48.0 M 8 7 2 17 17 2 2 1 $28,513.00
OH1.054 54.0 M 9 8 2 19 19 2 2 1 $31,779.00
OH1.060 60.0 M 10 9 2 21 21 2 2 1 $35,045.00
OH1.066 66.0 M 11 10 2 23 23 2 2 1 $38,311.00
OH1.072 72.0 M 12 11 2 25 25 2 2 1 $41,577.00
OH1.078 78.0 M 13 12 2 27 27 2 2 1 $44,843.00
OH1.084 84.0 M 14 13 2 29 29 2 2 1 $48,109.00
OH1.090 90.0 M 15 14 2 31 31 2 2 1 $51,375.00
OH1.096 96.0 M 16 15 2 33 33 2 2 1 $54,641.00
OH1.102 102.0 M 17 16 2 35 35 2 2 1 $57,907.00
SPAN TABLE
RAIL SUPPORT SPAN USERS PER SPAN
3000mm 2
2 x OH260 trolleys included. Select alternative trolley option if required.

Trolley - Standard
$420.00
(RRP ex GST)
OH280
Signboard
- System
Information
$46.00
(RRP ex GST)
TOTAL
(ex GST)
CODE
LENGTH
(METRES)
OH2.006 6.0 M 1 0 2 6 3 2 2 1 $3,905.00
OH2.012 12.0 M 2 1 2 11 5 2 2 1 $6,203.00
OH2.018 18.0 M 3 2 2 16 7 2 2 1 $8,501.00
OH2.024 24.0 M 4 3 2 21 9 2 2 1 $10,799.00
OH2.030 30.0 M 5 4 2 26 11 2 2 1 $13,097.00
OH2.036 36.0 M 6 5 2 31 13 2 2 1 $15,395.00
OH2.042 42.0 M 7 6 2 36 15 2 2 1 $17,693.00
OH2.048 48.0 M 8 7 2 41 17 2 2 1 $19,991.00
OH2.054 54.0 M 9 8 2 46 19 2 2 1 $22,289.00
OH2.060 60.0 M 10 9 2 51 21 2 2 1 $24,587.00
OH2.066 66.0 M 11 10 2 56 23 2 2 1 $26,885.00
OH2.072 72.0 M 12 11 2 61 25 2 2 1 $29,183.00
OH2.078 78.0 M 13 12 2 66 27 2 2 1 $31,481.00
OH2.084 84.0 M 14 13 2 71 29 2 2 1 $33,779.00
OH2.090 90.0 M 15 14 2 76 31 2 2 1 $36,077.00
OH2.096 96.0 M 16 15 2 81 33 2 2 1 $38,375.00
OH2.102 102.0 M 17 16 2 86 35 2 2 1 $40,673.00
SPAN TABLE
RAIL SUPPORT SPAN USERS PER SPAN
1200mm 2
2 x OH260 trolleys included. Select alternative trolley option if required.

OH260
Trolley - Standard
$420.00
(RRP ex GST)
OH280
Signboard - System
Information
$46.00
(RRP ex GST)
TOTAL
(ex GST)
CODE
LENGTH
(METRES)
OH3.006 6.0 M 1 0 2 4 2 1 $2,102.00
OH3.012 12.0 M 2 1 2 7 2 1 $3,270.00
OH3.018 18.0 M 3 2 2 10 2 1 $4,438.00
OH3.024 24.0 M 4 3 2 13 2 1 $5,606.00
OH3.030 30.0 M 5 4 2 16 2 1 $6,774.00
OH3.036 36.0 M 6 5 2 19 2 1 $7,942.00
OH3.042 42.0 M 7 6 2 22 2 1 $9,110.00
OH3.048 48.0 M 8 7 2 25 2 1 $10,278.00
OH3.054 54.0 M 9 8 2 28 2 1 $11,446.00
OH3.060 60.0 M 10 9 2 31 2 1 $12,614.00
OH3.066 66.0 M 11 10 2 34 2 1 $13,782.00
OH3.072 72.0 M 12 11 2 37 2 1 $14,950.00
OH3.078 78.0 M 13 12 2 40 2 1 $16,118.00
OH3.084 84.0 M 14 13 2 43 2 1 $17,286.00
OH3.090 90.0 M 15 14 2 46 2 1 $18,454.00
OH3.096 96.0 M 16 15 2 49 2 1 $19,622.00
OH3.102 102.0 M 17 16 2 52 2 1 $20,790.00
SPAN TABLE
RAIL SUPPORT SPAN USERS PER SPAN
2000mm 2
See note

Trolley - Standard
$420.00
(RRP ex GST)
OH280
Signboard
- System
Information
$46.00
(RRP ex GST)
TOTAL
(ex GST)
CODE
LENGTH
(METRES)
OH4.006 6.0 M 1 0 2 4 4 5 2 1 $3,392.00
OH4.012 12.0 M 2 1 2 7 7 7 2 1 $5,202.00
OH4.018 18.0 M 3 2 2 10 10 9 2 1 $7,012.00
OH4.024 24.0 M 4 3 2 13 13 11 2 1 $8,822.00
OH4.030 30.0 M 5 4 2 16 16 13 2 1 $10,632.00
OH4.036 36.0 M 6 5 2 19 19 15 2 1 $12,442.00
OH4.042 42.0 M 7 6 2 22 22 17 2 1 $14,252.00
OH4.048 48.0 M 8 7 2 25 25 19 2 1 $16,062.00
OH4.054 54.0 M 9 8 2 28 28 21 2 1 $17,872.00
OH4.060 60.0 M 10 9 2 31 31 23 2 1 $19,682.00
OH4.066 66.0 M 11 10 2 34 34 25 2 1 $21,492.00
OH4.072 72.0 M 12 11 2 37 37 27 2 1 $23,302.00
OH4.078 78.0 M 13 12 2 40 40 29 2 1 $25,112.00
OH4.084 84.0 M 14 13 2 43 43 31 2 1 $26,922.00
OH4.090 90.0 M 15 14 2 46 46 33 2 1 $28,732.00
OH4.096 96.0 M 16 15 2 49 49 35 2 1 $30,542.00
OH4.102 102.0 M 17 16 2 52 52 37 2 1 $32,352.00
SPAN TABLE
RAIL SUPPORT SPAN USERS PER SPAN
2000mm 2
See note

Trolley - Standard
$420.00
(RRP ex GST)
OH280
Signboard
- System
Information
$46.00
(RRP ex GST)
TOTAL
(ex GST)
CODE
LENGTH
(METRES)
OH5.006 6.0 M 1 0 2 4 4 4 2 1 $2,714.00
OH5.012 12.0 M 2 1 2 7 7 7 2 1 $4,341.00
OH5.018 18.0 M 3 2 2 10 10 10 2 1 $5,968.00
OH5.024 24.0 M 4 3 2 13 13 13 2 1 $7,595.00
OH5.030 30.0 M 5 4 2 16 16 16 2 1 $9,222.00
OH5.036 36.0 M 6 5 2 19 19 19 2 1 $10,849.00
OH5.042 42.0 M 7 6 2 22 22 22 2 1 $12,476.00
OH5.048 48.0 M 8 7 2 25 25 25 2 1 $14,103.00
OH5.054 54.0 M 9 8 2 28 28 28 2 1 $15,730.00
OH5.060 60.0 M 10 9 2 31 31 31 2 1 $17,357.00
OH5.066 66.0 M 11 10 2 34 34 34 2 1 $18,984.00
OH5.072 72.0 M 12 11 2 37 37 37 2 1 $20,611.00
OH5.078 78.0 M 13 12 2 40 40 40 2 1 $22,238.00
OH5.084 84.0 M 14 13 2 43 43 43 2 1 $23,865.00
OH5.090 90.0 M 15 14 2 46 46 46 2 1 $25,492.00
OH5.096 96.0 M 16 15 2 49 49 49 2 1 $27,119.00
OH5.102 102.0 M 17 16 2 52 52 52 2 1 $28,746.00
SPAN TABLE
RAIL SUPPORT SPAN USERS PER SPAN
2000mm 2
See note

Trolley - Standard
$420.00
(RRP ex GST)
OH280
Signboard -
System
Information
$46.00
(RRP ex GST)
TOTAL
(ex GST)
CODE
LENGTH
(METRES)
OH6.006 6.0 M 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 $2,906.00
OH6.012 12.0 M 2 1 1 2 5 2 1 $4,737.00
OH6.018 18.0 M 3 2 2 2 7 2 1 $6,568.00
OH6.024 24.0 M 4 3 3 2 9 2 1 $8,399.00
OH6.030 30.0 M 5 4 4 2 11 2 1 $10,230.00
OH6.036 36.0 M 6 5 5 2 13 2 1 $12,061.00
OH6.042 42.0 M 7 6 6 2 15 2 1 $13,892.00
OH6.048 48.0 M 8 7 7 2 17 2 1 $15,723.00
OH6.054 54.0 M 9 8 8 2 19 2 1 $17,554.00
OH6.060 60.0 M 10 9 9 2 21 2 1 $19,385.00
OH6.066 66.0 M 11 10 10 2 23 2 1 $21,216.00
OH6.072 72.0 M 12 11 11 2 25 2 1 $23,047.00
OH6.078 78.0 M 13 12 12 2 27 2 1 $24,878.00
OH6.084 84.0 M 14 13 13 2 29 2 1 $26,709.00
OH6.090 90.0 M 15 14 14 2 31 2 1 $28,540.00
OH6.096 96.0 M 16 15 15 2 33 2 1 $30,371.00
OH6.102 102.0 M 17 16 16 2 35 2 1 $32,202.00
THE OH261 TROLLEY IS USED
WHEN ACCESS TO BOTH SIDES
OF THE RAIL IS REQUIRED.
SPAN TABLE

Trolley - Standard
$420.00
(RRP ex GST)
OH280
Signboard - System
Information	-	300	x
225mm
$46.00
(RRP ex GST)
TOTAL
(ex GST)
CODE
LENGTH
(METRES)
OH7.006 6.0 M 1 0 2 0 4 2 1 $2,462.00
OH7.012 12.0 M 2 1 2 1 7 2 1 $5,433.00
OH7.018 18.0 M 3 2 2 2 10 2 1 $7,612.00
OH7.024 24.0 M 4 3 2 3 13 2 1 $9,791.00
OH7.030 30.0 M 5 4 2 4 16 2 1 $11,970.00
OH7.036 36.0 M 6 5 2 5 19 2 1 $14,149.00
OH7.042 42.0 M 7 6 2 6 22 2 1 $16,328.00
OH7.048 48.0 M 8 7 2 7 25 2 1 $18,507.00
OH7.054 54.0 M 9 8 2 8 28 2 1 $20,686.00
OH7.060 60.0 M 10 9 2 9 31 2 1 $22,865.00
OH7.066 66.0 M 11 10 2 10 34 2 1 $25,044.00
OH7.072 72.0 M 12 11 2 11 37 2 1 $27,223.00
OH7.078 78.0 M 13 12 2 12 40 2 1 $29,402.00
OH7.084 84.0 M 14 13 2 13 43 2 1 $31,581.00
OH7.090 90.0 M 15 14 2 14 46 2 1 $33,760.00
OH7.096 96.0 M 16 15 2 15 49 2 1 $35,939.00
OH7.102 102.0 M 17 16 2 16 52 2 1 $38.118.00
SPAN TABLE
RAIL SUPPORT SPAN USERS PER SPAN
2000mm 2
Fixings to structure not included. Select option from SD900 product selection.

OH260
Trolley - Standard
$420.00
(RRP ex GST)
OH280
Signboard - System
Information
$46.00
(RRP ex GST)
TOTAL
(ex GST)
CODE
LENGTH
(METRES)
OH8.006 6.0 M 1 0 2 0 4 2 1 $2,462.00
OH8.012 12.0 M 2 1 2 1 7 2 1 $5,433.00
OH8.018 18.0 M 3 2 2 2 10 2 1 $7,612.00
OH8.024 24.0 M 4 3 2 3 13 2 1 $9,791.00
OH8.030 30.0 M 5 4 2 4 16 2 1 $11,970.00
OH8.036 36.0 M 6 5 2 5 19 2 1 $14,149.00
OH8.042 42.0 M 7 6 2 6 22 2 1 $16,328.00
OH8.048 48.0 M 8 7 2 7 25 2 1 $18,507.00
OH8.054 54.0 M 9 8 2 8 28 2 1 $20,686.00
OH8.060 60.0 M 10 9 2 9 31 2 1 $22,865.00
OH8.066 66.0 M 11 10 2 10 34 2 1 $25,044.00
OH8.072 72.0 M 12 11 2 11 37 2 1 $27,223.00
OH8.078 78.0 M 13 12 2 12 40 2 1 $29,402.00
OH8.084 84.0 M 14 13 2 13 43 2 1 $31,581.00
OH8.090 90.0 M 15 14 2 14 46 2 1 $33,760.00
OH8.096 96.0 M 16 15 2 15 49 2 1 $35,939.00
OH8.102 102.0 M 17 16 2 16 52 2 1 $38,118.00
SPAN TABLE
RAIL SUPPORT SPAN USERS PER SPAN
2000mm 2
Fixings to structure not included. Select option from SD900 product selection.